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Event-No. F2

100m Freestyle Men - Final

Open Class

A-Final
1. Kasper Sgrensen
00:29,29  01:00,98
2. Swen Michaelis
00:36,24  01:15,32
3. Lucas Ludwig
00:27,94  00:57,66
4, Christian Thomsen
00:29,55  01:02,75
5. Robert Dorries
00:28,26  00:59,57
6. Kasper Zysek
00:31,71  01:04,53
7. Thijs van Den End
00:30,96  01:04,65
8. Jonas Sgrensen

00:30,64 01:05,50

1994(S14) DEN
1981(S6) GER
1989(S10) GER
1990(S9) DEN
1989(S13) GER
1994(S9) DEN
1993(S9) NED
1993(S14) DEN

IH Aalborg
Germany

Germany

Swim Team Esbjerg
Germany

Swim Team Esbjerg
Nederlands

Ringsted HIF

01:00,98
01:15,32
00:57,66
01:02,75
00:59,57
01:04,53
01:04,65
01:05,50

747
717
707
684
655
629
625
603
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